

P.O. Purandarpur Math, P.S. Baruipur South 24 Parganas, PIN 743610 33-24339566 / 033-24230447 Email: baruipurcollege@gmail.com www.baruipurcollege.ac.in

Ref. No.: Date: 13.06.2024

NOTICE

This is for information of all the students of UG Course (under CCF) of Baruipur College that as per the regulations of the UGC, it is mandatory for every students to complete Summer Internship any time during the UG Course of study (under CCF).

For the said purpose the students of Semester-II [under CCF] of the department of Commerce, Economics, Journalism and Political Science are instructed to contact with the concerned HOD or the Nodal officer Prof. Asoke Kumar Bera (mob-7602641371) during office hours within 15-06-2024 for participation in the said programme organised jointly by the Baruipur College and The Pune Institute of Business Management.



Principal
Baruipur College
PRINCIPAL
Baruipur College
Purandarpur Math, 24 Pgs (S)